TUITION FEES - Effective 2025-2026 Training Year

Updated April 9, 2024

Tuition fees are as indicated below per course with a minimum charge of $350/course.
Fees can be paid online via MyATC or call 1-877-363-0536 to provide payment over the phone.
Fees are non-refundable

Agricultural Equipment Technician - per level $880
(includes John Deere and Case New Holland)

Autobody and Collision Technician -each of levels 1 &2 $660

- each of levels 3 &4 $770
Automotive Service Technician - per level $880
(includes ASEP) - upgrading (online) $880
Boom Truck Operator A/ B -level 1 $880

- level 2 $350

- upgrading $350
Bricklayer - per level $880
Carpenter -Level1and 4 $880

-Level2and 3 $770

- upgrading (online and classroom) $770
Construction Craft Labourer - per level $440
Construction Electrician - per level $880

- upgrading (online and classroom) $880
Cook - per level $880
Heavy Duty Equipment Technician - per level $880
Industrial Mechanic (Millwright) - per level $880

- upgrading (online) $880
Instrumentation and Control - per level $1,100
Technician
Insulator (Heat and Frost) -each of levels 1, 2 $660

- level 3 $880
Ironworker (Structural/Ornamental) -each of levels 1, 2 $880

- level 3 $770

- upgrading $770
1-877-363-0536 iaskatcheWﬁn |

. . > renticeship an

apprenticeship@gov.sk.ca A .§ Tg%e Certificgtion
saskapprenticeship.ca ee®  Commission /4



Machinist

Metal Fabricator (Fitter)

Mobile Crane Operator

Parts Technician

Petroleum Installer Technician

Plumber

Powerline Technician

Refrigeration and Air Conditioning

Mechanic

Roofer

Scaffolder

Sheet Metal Worker

Steamfitter-Pipefitter

Tower Crane Operator

Truck and Transport Mechanic

Welder

Tuition Fees are exempt from GST and PST.

1-877-363-0536
apprenticeship@gov.sk.ca
saskapprenticeship.ca

-each of levels 1, 2, 3
- level 4

- per level

-each of levels 1 & 2
- level 3/UG

-eachof levels 1 &2
- level 3

- all levels

- per level
- upgrading (online)

- per level

- per level

- per level

-upgrading (online)

- per level
- upgrading

- per level
- upgrading (online)

-each of levels 1 &2
-each of levels 3& 4

-eachof levels 1 &2
- level 3

- per level
-each of levels 1, 2

- level 3
- upgrading

QA

$880
$660

$880

$880
$350

$880
$660

$660

$880
$880

$350
$880
$660
$660

$350
$440

$880
$880

$880
$770

$880
$350

$880

$770
$880
$770

Saskatchewan

s Apprenticeship and
& Trade Certification
Commission

/
4



