## **TUITION FEES – Effective 2025-2026 Training Year**

Updated April 9, 2024

## Tuition fees are as indicated below per course with a minimum charge of \$350/course.

Fees can be paid online via MyATC or call 1-877-363-0536 to provide payment over the phone. Fees are non-refundable

Agricultural Equipment Technician (includes John Deere and Case New Holland)	- per level	\$880
Autobody and Collision Technician	- each of levels 1 & 2 - each of levels 3 & 4	\$660 \$770
Automotive Service Technician (includes ASEP)	- per level - upgrading (online)	\$880 \$880
Boom Truck Operator A / B	- level 1 - level 2 - upgrading	\$880 \$350 \$350
Bricklayer	- per level	\$880
Carpenter	<ul><li>Level 1 and 4</li><li>Level 2 and 3</li><li>upgrading (online and classroom)</li></ul>	\$880 \$770 \$770
Construction Craft Labourer	- per level	\$440
Construction Electrician	<ul><li>per level</li><li>upgrading (online and classroom)</li></ul>	\$880 \$880
Cook	- per level	\$880
Heavy Duty Equipment Technician	- per level	\$880
Industrial Mechanic (Millwright)	<ul><li>per level</li><li>upgrading (online)</li></ul>	\$880 \$880
Instrumentation and Control Technician	- per level	\$1,100
Insulator (Heat and Frost)	- each of levels 1, 2 - level 3	\$660 \$880
Ironworker (Structural/Ornamental)	<ul><li>each of levels 1, 2</li><li>level 3</li><li>upgrading</li></ul>	\$880 \$770 \$770



Machinist	- each of levels 1, 2, 3 - level 4	\$880 \$660
Metal Fabricator (Fitter)	- per level	\$880
Mobile Crane Operator	- each of levels 1 & 2 - level 3/UG	\$880 \$350
Parts Technician	- each of levels 1 & 2 - level 3	\$880 \$660
Petroleum Installer Technician	- all levels	\$660
Plumber	- per level - upgrading (online)	\$880 \$880
Powerline Technician	- per level	\$350
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Mechanic	- per level	\$880
Roofer	- per level - upgrading (online)	\$660 \$660
Scaffolder	- per level - upgrading	\$350 \$440
Sheet Metal Worker	- per level - upgrading (online)	\$880 \$880
Steamfitter-Pipefitter	- each of levels 1 & 2 - each of levels 3 & 4	\$880 \$770
Tower Crane Operator	- each of levels 1 & 2 - level 3	\$880 \$350
Truck and Transport Mechanic	- per level	\$880
Welder	- each of levels 1, 2 - level 3 - upgrading	\$770 \$880 \$770

Tuition Fees are exempt from GST and PST.

